GULF STATES ADVENTURERS PURCHASE AUTHORIZATION CARD



The following persons are the only authorized representatives permitted to order supplies from the Gulf States Conference and/or Advent **Source**.

Printed name	Position
Signature	Email
Drinted name	Position
Printed name	POSITION
Signature	Email
Adventurer Club:	
Director Name:	
Director Signature:	Date:

It is important that each Adventurer club keep this "Authorization Card" showing two individuals from said club who are permitted to order supplies from Gulf States Conference and/or Advent**Source**. The Adventurer club will be able to better:

- Control the purchase of patches, pins, and other supplies, that have requirements which must be completed in order to be received;
- Protect against orders placed without authorization, and materials charged to the local club which have not been authorized by the local club.
- The working relationship between local club directors and treasurers.

This Authorization Card must be kept on file with the local Adventurer club, and a copy filed with the Gulf States Conference Youth Department. This Authorization Card will expire at the end of the current Adventurer year.

The Gulf States Conference Youth Department is not in the retail uniform supply business. Please order uniforms through Advent**Source** (a central distribution center) located in Lincoln, Nebraska. Advent**Source** requires authorization for purchases.

Gulf States Conference Youth Ministries Department

10633 Atlanta Highway, Montgomery, AL 36117 PO Box 240249 Montgomery, AL 36124-0249 Office: (334) 272-7493; Fax: (334) 272-7987

Email: erodriguez@gscsda.org